Precision Digital Corporation
PDW30
Point-To-Point Wireless Bridge
FEATURES
•	 �Signal Wire Replacement in a Rugged,
Industrial Housing
•	 Inputs and Outputs on Both Field Units
•	 Simple to Order, Configure, & Install

©2016-17 Precision Digital Corporation. All rights reserved.
Your Local Distributor is:
Ordering Information
PDW30 Point-to-Point Wireless System
Model Description
PDW30-SNA PDW30 Point-to-Point Wireless System
Accessories
Model Description
PDA30-RNA PDW30 Repeater Kit with Remote Antenna
PDA3900-12-N Remote PDW30 ½” NPT Antenna
PDA3900-6Y-N Remote 6 dB Yagi High-Gain Directional Antenna
PDA3120-S 20' RP-SMA M/F Antenna Extension Cable with Fittings
PDA3140-S 40’ RP-SMA M/F Antenna Extension Cable with Fittings
PDA3120-N 20' RP-SMA F to N Male Extension Cable with Fittings
PDA3140-N 40’ RP-SMA F to N Male Extension Cable with Fittings
PDA6963 Stainless Steel PDW30 Mounting Kit
PDA10 PDW Wireless Signal Strength Survey Tool
Dimensions
Ø 0.35 (Ø 9.0)